COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA PROJECT NUMBER: 0001239/55137 OPEN AT: 2:00 PM Prevailing Time
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES PROJECT NAME: Hatcher Pass Road MP 18-20 DATE: Wednesday, March 18,2015
DIVISION OF PARKS AND BY: L. Nabong, K. Raynor, R. Miranda o=
LOCATION: Palmer, Alaska COMPILED BY: L. Nabong ‘ SE CHECKED BY: S. Mow \ PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
ER T Mass Excavation, Inc. Tutka, LLC Alaska Excavating, LLC
ENGINEER'S PO Box 241093 5825 E Mayflower Ct. 4900 Fairbanks St.
ESTIMATE Anchorage, AK 99524 Wasilla, AK 99654 Anchorage, AK 99503
UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT
PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
2024) |Removal of Culvert Pipe 406.00 el $100.00 $40,600.00 $10.00 $4,060.00 $20.00 $8,120.00 $12.00 $4,872.00
203(6) |Borrow, Type A 23,000.00 Ton $26.00 $598,000.00 $17.50 $402,500.00 $16.50 $379,500.00 $17.00 $391,000.00
301(3) |Aggregate Surface Course, Grading E-1 9,400.00 Ton $45.00 $423,000.00 $30.00 $282,000.00 $23.00 $216,200.00 $26.00 $244,400.00
603(1-24) |24-Inch CSP 1,043.00 LF. $140.00 $146,020.00 $71.00 $74,053.00 $70.00 $73,010.00 $94.00 $98,042.00
603(1-84) |84-inch CSP 83.50 LF. $800.00 $66,800.00 $575.00 $48,012.50 $930.00 $77,655.00 $586.00 $48,931.00
611(2A) |Riprap, Class | 225.00 Ton $150.00 $33,750.00 $104.00 $23,400.00 $108.00 $24,300.00 $86.00 $19,350.00
611(2B) |Riprap, Class Il 95.00 Ton $175.00 $16,625.00 $104.00 $0,880.00 $73.00 $6,935.00 $99.00 $9,405.00
611(2C) |Riprap, Class IV 330.00 Ton $200.00 $66,000.00 $107.00 $35,310.00 $88.00 $29,040.00 $165.00 $54,450.00
615(1) |Standard Sign 135.69 SF. $130.00 $17,639.70 $155.00 $21,031.95 $180.00 $24,424.20 $133.00 $18,046.77
640(1) | Mobilization & Demobilization Al Req'd LS. $188,000.00 $188,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $122,000.00 $122,000.00
géti) [ s S sk andPolion Castl All Reqd LS. $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
641(2) Zi':u‘f.f’fa'y rosion Sediment,and Follution Al Req'd cs. $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
641(3) |ESCP Price Adjustment All Reqd csS. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
642(1) | Construction Surveying Al Req'd Ls. $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $19,200.00 $19,200.00
642(3) |Three-Person Survey Party 50.00 Hour $250.00 $12,500.00 $0.01 $0.50 $400.00 $20,000.00 $330.00 $16,500.00
643(2) |Traffic Maintenance Al Req'd Ls. $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00
643(15) |Flagging Al Req'd cs. $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
643(25) |Traffic Control All Req'd cs. $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00
646(1) |CPM Scheduling All Req'd LS. $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00
647(6) |Hydraulic Excavator, 110 HP Minimum 150.00 Hour $250.00 $37,500.00 $165.00 $24,750.00 $136.00 $20,400.00 $125.00 $18,750.00
650(35) |Summit Monument 1.00 Each $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00
BASIC BID $1,018,434.70 $1,203,797.95 $1,221,084.20 $1,272,046.77
TOTAL BASIC BID $1,918,434.70 $1,203,797.95 $1,221,084.20 $1,272,046.77
Other Bidders: Total Basic Bid
Westemn Construction & Equipment, LLC $1,336,850.50
Jolt Construction & Traffic Maintenance, Inc. $1,367,168.50
Valley General Construction, LLC $1,387,138.00
Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC $1,407,972.79
Cruz Construction, Inc. $1,436,018.60
Kee Construction, LLC $1,487,550.94

Ancor Inc.

$2,041,315.45




